Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
COFLEX CBL
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
COFLEX CBL profiles are composed of twin metal profiles
joined by a central synthetic resin seal. Designed to bear
distributed loads, the vertical edge has a patented dovetailed
internal cavity which maximizes grout grip and tile edge

25
Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
2www.profilitec.com
coflex >> CBL in Natural Aluminum + Synthetic Insert Resinflex
Item H mm Finish
CBL80AN23270 8 A23 - Cement Grey
CBL100AN23270 10 A23 - Cement Grey
CBL125AN23270 12,5 A23 - Cement Grey
CBL150AN23270 15 A23 - Cement Grey
CBL200AN23270 20 A23 - Cement Grey
CBL80AN51270 8 A51 - Black
CBL100AN51270 10 A51 - Black
CBL125AN51270 12,5 A51 - Black
CBL150AN51270 15 A51 - Black
CBL200AN51270 20 A51 - Black
coflex >> CBI Spare insert Resinflex
Item B mm Finish
CBI20P23 20 P23 - Cement Grey
CBI20P51 20 P51 - Black
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
Natural Brass + Synthetic Resinflex insert
Profiles made from CW618N (EN 12167) brass alloy are characterized by high resistance to mechanical stress, mak-
ing them particularly suitable for heavy-traffic applications, such as industrial settings and at expansion joints.
Brass is resistant to most chemical agents commonly encountered during the installation of ceramic coverings. How-
ever, in the presence of humidity or aggressive substances, the surface may develop superficial oxidation, which can
be removed using a standard polishing product.
RESINFLEX Plasticized thermoplastic synthetic resin:
Made from primary resin, its polyvinyl chloride composition provides high resistance and compatibility with Resinil in
the COEXTRUSION process we use in most expansion joints. Thanks to the nature of the plasticizers used, the mate-
rial maintains its essential elasticity characteristics over time.
ON P51 P23
coflex >> CBL in Natural Brass + Synthetic Insert Resinflex
Item H mm Finish
CBL80ON23270 8 ON23 - Cement Grey
CBL100ON23270 10 ON23 - Cement Grey
CBL125ON23270 12,5 ON23 - Cement Grey
CBL150ON23270 15 ON23 - Cement Grey
CBL200ON23270 20 ON23 - Cement Grey
CBL80ON51270 8 ON51 - Black
CBL100ON51270 10 ON51 - Black
CBL125ON51270 12,5 ON51 - Black
CBL150ON51270 15 ON51 - Black
CBL200ON51270 20 ON51 - Black
coflex >> CBI Spare insert Resinflex
Item B mm Finish
CBI20P23 20 P23 - Cement Grey
CBI20P51 20 P51 - Black